Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/2022

TC BG Aschendorf (407006)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 30 Regionsliga Gr. 153

Pkt. Matches Sétze

«1 TV Friesoythe 10:0 24:6
2 SV Hemsen 8:2 22:8
3 SV Nortmoor 4:6 15:15
4 TC BW Papenburg Il 4:6 12:18
5 TC BG Aschendorf 3:7 13:17
6 SV Sparta Werlte 1:9 4:26

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 20.04.2024 03:30 | Seite 1

52:16
45:23
34:30
30:41
30:36
9:54

rzumsOgdnmy

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



