## Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/2022 TC BG Aschendorf (407006)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

## Herren 30 Regionsliga Gr. 153

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
<b>▲</b> 1	TV Friesoythe	10:0	24:6	52:16
2	SV Hemsen	8:2	22:8	45:23
3	SV Nortmoor	4:6	15:15	34:30
4	TC BW Papenburg II	4:6	12:18	30:41
5	TC BG Aschendorf	3:7	13:17	30:36
6	SV Sparta Werlte	1:9	4:26	9:54









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis